SSPP22552266AA
DDuuaall  CChhaannnneell  UUSSBB  PPoowweerr  DDiissttrriibbuuttiioonn  SSwwiittcchh
© 2011 Exar Corporation 2/9 Rev. 2.1.0
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
These are stress ratings only and functional operation of
the device at these ratings or any other above those
indicated in the operation sections of the specifications
below is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum

OUTA 8 Output for Channel A. This is the output pin of the MOSFET source of channel A,
typically connected to the switched side of the load
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range Marking Package Packing
Quantity Note 1 Note 2
SP2526A-1EN-L -40°C≤TA≤+85°C      Sipex
2526A-1E
   YYWWL
NSOIC8
Bulk RoHS Compliant
Halogen Free
Enable
Active high SP2526A-1EN-L/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP2526A-2EN-L -40°C≤TA≤+85°C       Sipex
2526A-2E
    YYWWL
NSOIC8
Bulk RoHS Compliant
Halogen Free
Enable Active
Low SP2526A-2EN-L/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C 2.5K/Tape & Reel
“YY” = Year – “WW” = Work Week – “X” = Lot Number
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.